
***OPEN 7:30AM UNTIL 5:30PMMON-FRI***

Tuition and Fees:

* Annual Administration Fee……. $150 (Billed yearly December)

*
Yearly Material Fee………………. $225 (Billed yearly January)

Age Group Monthly Tuition

Infants (12 weeks – 18 months) $2541mo

Toddlers (19 months – 3 years) $2202mo

Preschool (3 years – 5 years) $18559mo

***ALL TUITION RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

MATERIALS & ADMINISTRATION FEES

✔ If a wait list fee was paid prior to enrollment, then that payment becomes your 
first admin fee and will cover the monthly till billed again in December.

✔ Materials fee is due at time of initial registration and each January thereafter.

✔ Materials and administration fees are non-refundable. (please

initial)

TUITION

✔ Tuition is based on a monthly rate
✔ All Tuition is paid monthly and is due before care is given
✔ $50 late fee is added each week the payment is late
✔ 5% discount for the oldest enrolled child of the family

✔ Please make all payments through Brightwheel
✔ I agree that any payment not paid within 10 working days of the due date

will result in a loss in my child’s spot at The Learning Nest. (please

initial)

RETURNED CHECKS

✔ If a check is accepted. There is a $50 charge for returned checks
✔ The amount of the return check and service fee must be paid by cash, credit

card. (please initial)

PICK UP & DROP OFF



✔ Children picked up after 5:30pm will be charged $1 per minute. After the first 15 
minutes, the fee will increase to $5.00 per additional minute.

✔ Late pickup fee must be paid at the time of pickup in cash/venmo. If cash is not 
available, you will be billed for the amount via Brightwheel.  




